PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
RECREATION - TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
PCWA - AMERICAN RIVER ROOM
AUGUST 14, 2006

1PM - 4PM

NAME AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Nate Rangel California Outdoors 530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Bill Templin American River Watershed 916) 601-9954 wiemplin@surewest.net
Matt Myers SWRCB 916) 341-5305 mmyers@waterboards.ca.gov
MaryLisa Lynch CDFG 916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov
Beth Paulson FS 916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Mo Tebbe FS

mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Julie Leimbach

Foothills Water Network

530) 622-8497

julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Megan Anderson

Foothills Water Network

530) 277-5758

manderson@enviroadvacates.com

Marilyn Jasper

Sierra Club

916) 652-7005

mjasper@accessbee.com

Steve Bowes

NPS
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510) 817-1451

stephen bowes@nps.gov

Gene Freeland

Western States Trail Foundation

(530) 885-5304

genefrind@netscape.net

)
Jeff Marsolais FS 530) 647-5434 jmarsolais@fs.fed.us
Phil Horning FS 530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us
Ed Moore FS 530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us
Lester Lubetkin FS 530) 621-5213 llubetkin@fs.fed.us
Mo Tebbe FS ) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Jim Michaels

CA State Parks

916) 988-0513

imiche@parks.ca.gov
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Ed Bianchi Entrix 916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Sandy Perry Entrix 916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Dave Martinez Entrix 530) 295-0909 MTZ@directcon.net
Mal Toy PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net
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